
Turmeric
Curcumin
with Black Pepper
Super Powerful Circulatory Health, 
Antioxidant and Joint Relief Formula

(featuring turmeric standardized to 95% Curcuminoids)
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SUGGESTED USE:
1 tablet 1 to 3 times daily preferably with 
meals or as directed by a healthcare 
professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended 
dose. Pregnant or nursing mothers, 
children under 18, and individuals with a 
known medical condition should consult a 
physician
before using this or any dietary 
supplement. This product is manufac-
tured and packaged in a facility which 
may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, 
peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and crustacean 
shellfish.

Manufactured For:
Tru Point Physicians
909 N. 5th Ave.
Rome, GA 30165

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF 
SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE IN A COOL, 
DRY PLACE.

These statements have not been evaluated by the 
Food and Drug Administration. This product is not 
intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any 
disease.

Supplement Facts
Serving size: 1 Tablet
Serving per container: 120

Amount Per Serving

Organic Turmeric Powder
(Curcuma longa)(root)
Organic Black Pepper (fruit)

*Daily Value not established.

Other ingredients: Organic acacia gum, organic guar
gum, organic film coating (purified water, organic
maltodextrin, organic sunflower lecithin, organic 
palm oil and organic gaur gum), organic silica 
concentrate, silicon dioxide, and organic cinnamon 
(Cinnamomum burmannii).

                 *Non-GMO Formula

700 mg*

5mg*



Lion’s
Mane
Plus
Brain, Memory & 
Immunity Support
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SUGGESTED USE:
1 capsule taken 1 - 2 times daily preferably 
with meals or as directed by a healthcare 
professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended
dose. This product is not intended for pregnant or 
nursing mothers, children under the age of 18, or 
persons with a known medical condition including 
any cardio-vascular disorder, hypotensions (low 
blood pressure) and Parkinson’s disease. If you 
have any questions about the advisability of 
taking this product, consult your physician prior 
to use. This product is manufacturered and 
packaged in a facility which may also process 
milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, treenuts, fish and 
crustacean shellfish.

Manufactured For:
Tru Point Physicians
909 N. 5th Ave.
Rome, GA 30165

These statements have not been
evaluated by the Food and Drug
Administration. This product is not intended to 
diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF
CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS 
DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE A IN COOL, DRY 
PLACE.

Supplement Facts
Serving size: 1 Vegetable Capsule
Servings Per Container: 120

Amount Per Serving

Lion’s Mane 4:1 Extract
(Hericium erinaceus) (fruiting body)

Chaga Mushroom 4:1 Extract 50mg *
(fruiting body)

Maitake Mushroom 4:1 Extract
(fuiting body)

Shiitake Mushroom 4:1 Extract
(fruiting body)

Reishi Mushroom 30% Extract 
(fruiting body)

*Daily Value not established.

500mg*

50mg*

50mg*

50mg*

    50mg*

Other ingredients: Hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, 
vegetable magnesium stearate, and silicon dioxide.

*Non GMO Formula *Vegan Formula *Vegetarian



Life’s
Vitality
Multi-Vitamin/
Mineral Complex
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SUGGESTED USE: 3 tablets daily 
preferably with meals or as directed by 
a healthcare professional.
CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. 
This product without enough liquid may cause 
choking. Do not consume this product if you 
have difficulty in swallowing. Pregant or nursing 
mothers, children under 18, and individuals with 
a known medical condition should consult a 
physician before using this or any dietary 
supplement. This product is manufactured and 
packaged in a facility which may also process 
milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts, fish 
and crustacean shellfish.

NOTICE: Most people should not experience 
“Niacin skin flush” when using this product. 
However a few sensitive individuals may 
experience some flushing. Do not take on an 
empty stomach.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE 
IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE IN A 
COOL, DRY PLACE.

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food 
and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to 
diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Manufactured For: 
Tru Point Physicians 
909 N. 5th Ave. 
Rome, GA 30165

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 3 Tablets                      Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A (67% beta-carotene/
33% palmitate)
Vitamin C (ascorbic acid)
Vitamin D-3 (cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (d-Alpha tocopheryl succinate)
Vitammin B-1 (thiamine mononitrate)
Vitamin B-2 (riboflavin)
Niacin (niacin granular)
Vitamin B-6 (pyridoxine HCI)
Folic Acid
Vitamin B-12 (cyanocobalamin)
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid (d-calcium pantothenate)
Calcium (phosphate/amino acid chelate)
Phosphorus (dicalcium phosphate)
Magnesium (amino acid chelate)
Zinc (glycinate monohydrate)
Selenium (amino acid chelate)
Copper (oxide)
Manganese (sulfate)
Chromium (as polynicotinate)
Potassium (as citrate)

42 Fruit & Vegetable Proprietary Blend
Consisting of Blueberry, Cranberry, Grape Seed, Strawberry, 
Raspberry, Pomegranate, Bilberry, Alfalfa, Carrot, Beet, 
Broccoli, Acai Chokeberry, Apple, Apple Pectin, Maqui Berry, 
Grape Skin, Black Cherry, Tomato, Barley, Celery, Chlorella, 
Black Currant, Artichoke, Mango, Pineapple, Spirulina, 
Chlorophyllin, Dandelion, Wheat Grass, Green Tea, Milk 
Thistle, Eleutherococcus senticosus, Ashitaba, Bing Cherry, 
Elderberry, Goji Berry, Grapefruit, Mangosteen, Spinach, Tart 
Cherry, and Papaya.

15,000 IU

500 mg
400 IU
100 IU
50 mg
50 mg
10 mg
50 mg

400 mg
100 mg
100 mg

20 mg
175 mg
72 mg

100 mg
15 mg

50 mcg
200 mcg

2 mg
50 mcg

50 mg

315 mg

%Daily Value

300%

833%
100%
333%

3333%
2941%

50%
2500%

100%
1667%

33%
200%

18%
7%

25%
100%

71%
10%

100%
42%

1%

 Amount Per Serving

Enzyme Complex (from plants)
(Consisting of Cellulase, Bromelain, Papain, 
Amylase, Trypsin & Lipase)

Spirulina Algae
Wheat Grass Powder (aerial plant)
Safflower (powder)
Lecithin
Choline Bitartrate
Inositol
Citrus Bioflavonoids 50% Complex
Gotu Kola Powder (aerial parts)
Echinacea purpurea Root Powdeer
Green Tea (98% extract) (dried leaves)
PABA (para-Aminobenzoic Acid)
Psyllium Husk Powder (hulls)
Oat 10:1 Extract (aerial parts)
Apple Pectin (Malus domestica) (fruit)
Chlorophyll (sodium copper chlorophyllin)
Lactobacillus acidophilus
Octacosanol
Trace Mineral Complex
Kelp (thallus)
Boron (as aino acid chelate)

*Daily Value not established.

%Daily Value

75 mg

500 mg
200 mg
100 mg

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
50 mg
50 mg
25 mg
25 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg

20 Million CFU
15 mcg

3 mg
210 mcg

Other Ingredients: Vegetable steranic acid, aqueous 
film coating (purified water, hydroxypropyl 
methylcellulose, vegetable glycerin, chlorophyll, and 
calcium carbonate), crosscamellose sodium, 
vegetable magnesium stearate, and microcrystalline 
cellulose.

ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS SOY (LECITHIN).
Activity level at time of manufacture.



Hyaluronic
Acid

with Gogi
Supports Skin Hydration and Repair
A component of Collagen

(Hyaluronan)

8oz (236mL)

Directions: Shake well before using. As a dietary 
supplement, take 1 tablespoon (15 mL) 1 to 2 times daily. 
Can be taken directly, or mixed with water or juice.

WARNING: For adults only. Consult physician if 
pregnant/nursing, taking medication, or have a medical 
condition. Keep out of reach of children.

Other Ingredients: De-ionized Water, Goji Berry Extract, 
Natural Berry Citric Acid, Potassium Benzoate (as 
preservative), Stevia, Natural Coconut Flavor.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 Tablespoon (15mL)
Amount Per Serving

Total Carbohydrate

Xylitol

Sodium

Vitamin A (from Retinyl Palmitate)

Vitamin D (as Ergocalciferol)

Vitamin E (as d-alpha Tocopherol)

Hyaluronic Acid
    (from Sodium Hyaluronate)

Goji Berry Extract (20:1)

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

Daily Value Not Established

Manufactured For:
Tru Point Physicians
909 N. 5th Ave.
Rome, GA 30165

5g

2g

10 mg

1000 IU

400 IU

30 IU

100 mg

100 mg

2%

<1%

20%

100%

100%



Immune
Defense
15 in 1
Vitamin C
Vitamin D
Magnesium
Zinc
Selenium

Elderberry Fruit Extract
Olive Leaf Extract
Andrographis Herb Powder
Kudzo Root Powder
Boneset 1:1 Extract

N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine
Garlic Powder
Tumeric Root Extract
Quercetin
Oregano Leaf Powder
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SUGGESTED USE: 6 capsules daily
preferably with meals or as directed 
by a healthcare professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended 
dose. This product is not intended for 
pregnant or nursing mothers, children under 
the age of 18, or persons with a known 
medical condition including any 
cardiovascular disorder, hypotension (low 
blood pressure) and Parkinson’s disease.
If you have any questions about the 
advisability of taking this product, consult 
your physician prior to use. This product is 
manufactured and packaged in a facility which 
may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, 
peanuts, tree nuts, fish and crustacean 
shellfish.
These statements have not been evaluated by the Food 
and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to 

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE 
IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE A IN 
COOL, DRY PLACE.

Manufactured For:
Tru Point Physicians
909 N. 5th Ave.
Rome, GA 30165

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 6 Capsules

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin C (as micronized ascorbic acid)
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol)
Magnesium (as magnesium oxide)
Zinc (as zinc gluconate)
Selenium (as L-selenomethionine)

Elderberry Fruit Extract
   (Sambucus nigra)
Olive Leaf Extract
   (Standardized for 20% oleuropein)
Andrographis Herb Powder
Kudzu Root Powder
Boneset 4:1 Extract (aerial parts)
N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine
Deodorized Garlic Bulb Powder
Turmeric Root Extract
   (Standardized for 95% curcuminoids)
Quercetin (as Quercetin Dihydrate)
Oregano Leaf Powder

*Daily Value not established.

Other ingredients: Vegetable cellulose, rice flour, 
and vegetable magnesium sstearate.

Amount

1500mg
10mcg

400mg
15mg

200mcg

500mg

100mg

150mg
150mg
25mg
50mg

200mg

250mg

500mg
500mg

%Daily 
Value

1667%
100%

95%
136%
363%



SUGGESTED USE: 3 tablets 
daily preferably with meals or 
as directed by a healthcare 
professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed 
recommended dose. This product 
without enough liquid may cause 
choking. Do not consume this 
product if you have difficulty in 
swallowing. Pregant or nursing 
mothers, children under 18, and 
individuals with a known medical 
condition should consult a 
physician before using this or any 
dietary supplement. This product is 
manufactured and packaged in a 
facility which may also process milk, 
soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts, 
fish and crustacean shellfish.

NOTICE: Most people should not 
experience “Niacin skin flush” when 
using this product. However a few 
sensitive individuals may 
experience some flushing. Do not 
take on an empty stomach.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. 
DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED 
OR MISSING. STORE IN A COOL, DRY 
PLACE.

These statements have not been evaluated 
by the Food and Drug Administration. This 
product is not intended to diagnose, treat, 
cure or prevent any disease.

Manufactured For: 
Tru Point Physicians 
909 N. 5th Ave. 
Rome, GA 30165

Life’s
Vitality
Multi-Vitamin/
Mineral Complex
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Supplement Facts
Serving Size 3 Tablets                      Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A (67% beta-carotene/
33% palmitate)
Vitamin C (ascorbic acid)
Vitamin D-3 (cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (d-Alpha tocopheryl succinate)
Vitammin B-1 (thiamine mononitrate)
Vitamin B-2 (riboflavin)
Niacin (niacin granular)
Vitamin B-6 (pyridoxine HCI)
Folic Acid
Vitamin B-12 (cyanocobalamin)
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid (d-calcium pantothenate)
Calcium (phosphate/amino acid chelate)
Phosphorus (dicalcium phosphate)
Magnesium (amino acid chelate)
Zinc (glycinate monohydrate)
Selenium (amino acid chelate)
Copper (oxide)
Manganese (sulfate)
Chromium (as polynicotinate)
Potassium (as citrate)

42 Fruit & Vegetable Proprietary Blend
Consisting of Blueberry, Cranberry, Grape Seed, Strawberry, 
Raspberry, Pomegranate, Bilberry, Alfalfa, Carrot, Beet, 
Broccoli, Acai Chokeberry, Apple, Apple Pectin, Maqui Berry, 
Grape Skin, Black Cherry, Tomato, Barley, Celery, Chlorella, 
Black Currant, Artichoke, Mango, Pineapple, Spirulina, 
Chlorophyllin, Dandelion, Wheat Grass, Green Tea, Milk 
Thistle, Eleutherococcus senticosus, Ashitaba, Bing Cherry, 
Elderberry, Goji Berry, Grapefruit, Mangosteen, Spinach, Tart 
Cherry, and Papaya.

15,000 IU

500 mg
400 IU
100 IU
50 mg
50 mg
10 mg
50 mg

400 mg
100 mg
100 mg

20 mg
175 mg
72 mg

100 mg
15 mg

50 mcg
200 mcg

2 mg
50 mcg

50 mg

315 mg

%Daily Value

300%

833%
100%
333%

3333%
2941%

50%
2500%

100%
1667%

33%
200%

18%
7%

25%
100%

71%
10%

100%
42%

1%

 Amount Per Serving

Enzyme Complex (from plants)
(Consisting of Cellulase, Bromelain, Papain, 
Amylase, Trypsin & Lipase)

Spirulina Algae
Wheat Grass Powder (aerial plant)
Safflower (powder)
Lecithin
Choline Bitartrate
Inositol
Citrus Bioflavonoids 50% Complex
Gotu Kola Powder (aerial parts)
Echinacea purpurea Root Powdeer
Green Tea (98% extract) (dried leaves)
PABA (para-Aminobenzoic Acid)
Psyllium Husk Powder (hulls)
Oat 10:1 Extract (aerial parts)
Apple Pectin (Malus domestica) (fruit)
Chlorophyll (sodium copper chlorophyllin)
Lactobacillus acidophilus
Octacosanol
Trace Mineral Complex
Kelp (thallus)
Boron (as aino acid chelate)

*Daily Value not established.

%Daily Value

75 mg

500 mg
200 mg
100 mg

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
50 mg
50 mg
25 mg
25 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg
15 mg

20 Million CFU
15 mcg

3 mg
210 mcg

Other Ingredients: Vegetable steranic acid, 
aqueous film coating (purified water, 
hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, vegetable 
glycerin, chlorophyll, and calcium carbonate), 
crosscamellose sodium, vegetable magnesium 
stearate, and microcrystalline cellulose.

ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS SOY 

(LECITHIN).



Lion’s
Mane
Plus
Brain, Memory & 
Immunity Support
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SUGGESTED USE:
1 capsule taken 1 - 2 times daily preferably 
with meals or as directed by a healthcare 
professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended
dose. This product is not intended for pregnant or 
nursing mothers, children under the age of 18, or 
persons with a known medical condition including 
any cardio-vascular disorder, hypotensions (low 
blood pressure) and Parkinson’s disease. If you 
have any questions about the advisability of 
taking this product, consult your physician prior 
to use. This product is manufacturered and 
packaged in a facility which may also process 
milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, treenuts, fish and 
crustacean shellfish.

Manufactured For:
Tru Point Physicians
909 N. 5th Ave.
Rome, GA 30165

These statements have not been
evaluated by the Food and Drug
Administration. This product is not intended to 
diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF
CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS 
DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE A IN COOL, DRY 
PLACE.

Supplement Facts
Serving size: 1 Vegetable Capsule
Servings Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving

Lion’s Mane 4:1 Extract
(Hericium erinaceus) (fruiting body)

Chaga Mushroom 4:1 Extract 50mg *
(fruiting body)

Maitake Mushroom 4:1 Extract
(fuiting body)

Shiitake Mushroom 4:1 Extract
(fruiting body)

Reishi Mushroom 30% Extract 
(fruiting body)

*Daily Value not established.

500mg*

50mg*

50mg*

50mg*

    50mg*

Other ingredients: Hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, 
vegetable magnesium stearate, and silicon dioxide.

*Non GMO Formula *Vegan Formula *Vegetarian


