SUGGESTED USE:

1 tablet 1 to 3 times daily preferably with meals or as directed by a healthcare professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. Pregnant or nursing mothers, children under 18, and individuals with a known medical condition should consult a physician

before using this or any dietary supplement. This product is manufactured and packaged in a facility which may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts, fish, and crustacean shellfish.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE.

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

Manufactured For: Tru Point Physicians 909 N. 5th Ave. Rome, GA 30165



Turmeric Curcumin

(featuring turmeric standardized to 95% Curcuminoids)

with Black Pepper

Super Powerful Circulatory Health,
Antioxidant and Joint Relief Formula

Supplement Facts

Serving size: 1 Tablet Serving per container: 120

Amount Per Serving

Organic Turmeric Powder (Curcuma Ionga)(root)

700 mg* 5mg*

Organic Black Pepper (fruit)

*Daily Value not established.

Other ingredients: Organic acacia gum, organic guar gum, organic film coating (purified water, organic maltodextrin, organic sunflower lecithin, organic palm oil and organic gaur gum), organic silica concentrate, silicon dioxide, and organic cinnamon (Cinnamomum burmannii).

*Non-GMO Formula

Dietary Supplement

120

SUGGESTED USE:

1 capsule taken 1 - 2 times daily preferably with meals or as directed by a healthcare professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. This product is not intended for pregnant or nursing mothers, children under the age of 18, or persons with a known medical condition including any cardio-vascular disorder, hypotensions (low blood pressure) and Parkinson's disease. If you have any questions about the advisability of taking this product, consult your physician prior to use. This product is manufacturered and packaged in a facility which may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, treenuts, fish and

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE A IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Manufactured For: Tru Point Physicians 909 N. 5th Ave. Rome, GA 30165

crustacean shellfish



Lion's Mane Plus

Brain, Memory & Immunity Support

Supplement Facts

Serving size: 1 Vegetable Capsule Servings Per Container: 120

Amount Per Serving
Lion's Mane 4:1 Extract 500mg* (Hericium erinaceus) (fruiting body)
Chaga Mushroom 4:1 Extract 50mg fruiting body)
Maitake Mushroom 4:1 Extract 50mg* (fuiting body)
Shiitake Mushroom 4:1 Extract 50mg* (fuiting body)

*Daily Value not established.

(fruiting body)

Reishi Mushroom 30% Extract

Other ingredients: Hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, vegetable magnesium stearate, and silicon dioxide.

*Non GMO Formula *Vegan Formula *Vegetarian

50mg*

Dietary Supplement

20 sar

SUGGESTED USE: 3 tablets daily preferably with meals or as directed by a healthcare professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose This product without enough liquid may cause choking. Do not consume this product if you have difficulty in swallowing. Pregant or nursing mothers, children under 18, and individuals with a known medical condition should consult a physician before using this or any dietary supplement. This product is manufactured and packaged in a facility which may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and crustacean shellfish. NOTICE: Most people should not experience

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN, DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING, STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

"Niacin skin flush" when using this product.

experience some flushing. Do not take on an

However a few sensitive individuals may

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Manufactured For:

Tru Point Physicians 909 N. 5th Ave.

Rome, GA 30165

empty stomach.



Life's **Vitality** Multi-Vitamin/

Dietary Supplement

Mineral Complex

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 3 Tablets Servings Per Container: 30 Amount Per Serving %Daily Value | Amount Per Serving %Daily Value Vitamin A (67% beta-carotene/ 15 000 IU 300% Enzyme Complex (from plants) 75 mc 33% palmitate) (Consisting of Cellulase, Bromelain, Papain, 833% Amylase, Trypsin & Lipase) Vitamin C (ascorbic acid) 500 mg Vitamin D-3 (cholecalciferol) 400 IU 100% Spirulina Algae 500 mg 100 IU 333% Wheat Grass Powder (aerial plant) 200 mg Vitamin E (d-Alpha tocopheryl succinate) Vitammin B-1 (thiamine mononitrate) 50 mg 3333% Safflower (powder) 100 mg 75 mg Vitamin B-2 (riboflavin) 2941% Lecithin Niacin (niacin granular) 10 ma 50% Choline Bitartrate 75 mg Vitamin B-6 (pyridoxine HCI) 2500% Inositol 75 mg 50 mg Folic Acid 400 mg 100% Citrus Rioflavonoids 50% Compley 1667% Gotu Kola Powder (aerial parts) Vitamin B-12 (cvanocobalamin) 33% Echinacea purpurea Root Powdeer 25 mg Pantothenic Acid (d-calcium pantothenate) 20 mg 200% Green Tea (98% extract) (dried leaves) 25 mg Calcium (phosphate/amino acid chelate) 175 mg 18% PARA (para-Aminobenzoic Acid) 15 mg Phosphorus (dicalcium phosphate) 72 ma 7% Psvllium Husk Powder (hulls) 15 mc 15 mc Magnesium (amino acid chelate) 25% Oat 10:1 Extract (aerial parts) 15 mg 100% Apple Pectin (Malus domestica) (fruit) 15 mg Zinc (glycinate monohydrate) 50 mcg 71% Chlorophyll (sodium copper chlorophyllin) 10% Lactobacillus acidophilus 20 Million CE Copper (oxide) 100% Octacosanol 15 mcc Chromium (as polynicotinate) 50 mca 42% Trace Mineral Complex Potassium (as citrate) 1% Keln (thallus) 210 mcc 42 Fruit & Vegetable Proprietary Blend *Daily Value not established. Consisting of Blueberry, Cranberry, Grape Seed, Strawberry,

Raspberry, Pomegranate, Bilberry, Alfalfa, Carrot, Beet, Broccoli, Acai Chokeberry, Apple, Apple Pectin, Maqui Berry Grape Skin, Black Cherry, Tomato, Barley, Celery, Chlorella Black Currant, Artichoke, Mango, Pineapple, Spirulina, Chlorophyllin, Dandelion, Wheat Grass, Green Tea, Milk Thistle, Eleutherococcus senticosus, Ashitaba, Bing Cherry, Elderberry, Goji Berry, Grapefruit, Mangosteen, Spinach, Tart

Cherry, and Papaya.

Other Ingredients: Vegetable steranic acid, aqueous film coating (purified water, hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, vegetable glycerin, chlorophyll, and calcium carbonate), crosscamellose sodium, vegetable magnesium stearate, and microcrystalline

cellulose ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS SOY (LECITHIN).

Activity level at time of manufacture.



Hyaluronic Acid (Hyaluronan) with Gogi

Supports Skin Hydration and Repair A component of Collagen **Directions:** Shake well before using. As a dietary supplement, take 1 tablespoon (15 mL) 1 to 2 times daily. Can be taken directly, or mixed with water or juice.

Supple	ement	Facts
--------	-------	--------------

Serving Size: 1 Tablespoon (15mL) Amount Per Serving					
Total Carbohydrate	5g	2%			
Xylitol	2g				
Sodium	10 mg	<1%			
Vitamin A (from Retinyl Palmitate)	1000 IU	20%			
Vitamin D (as Ergocalciferol)	400 IU	100%			
Vitamin E (as d-alpha Tocopherol)	30 IU	100%			
Hyaluronic Acid (from Sodium Hyaluronate)	100 mg				
Goji Berry Extract (20:1)	100 mg				

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet Daily Value Not Established

Other Ingredients: De-ionized Water, Goji Berry Extract, Natural Berry Citric Acid, Potassium Benzoate (as preservative), Stevia, Natural Coconut Flavor.

WARNING: For adults only. Consult physician if pregnant/nursing, taking medication, or have a medical condition. Keep out of reach of children.

Manufactured For: Tru Point Physicians 909 N. 5th Ave. Rome, GA 30165 SUGGESTED USE: 6 capsules daily preferably with meals or as directed by a healthcare professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. This product is not intended for pregnant or nursing mothers, children under the age of 18, or persons with a known medical condition including any cardiovascular disorder, hypotension (low blood pressure) and Parkinson's disease. If you have any questions about the advisability of taking this product, consult your physician prior to use. This product is manufactured and packaged in a facility which may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg. peanuts, tree nuts, fish and crustacean shellfish

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING, STORE A IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Manufactured For: Tru Point Physicians 909 N 5th Ave Rome, GA 30165

TRUPÔINT Physicians

mmune Defense 15 in 1

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 6 Capsules		
Amount Per Serving	Amount	%Da Val
Vitamin C (as micronized ascorbic acid)	1500mg	1667
Vitamin D (as cholecalciferol)	10mcg	100
Magnesium (as magnesium oxide)	400mg	95
Zinc (as zinc gluconate)	15mg	136
Selenium (as L-selenomethionine)	200mcg	363
Elderberry Fruit Extract (Sambucus nigra)	500mg	
Olive Leaf Extract (Standardized for 20% oleuropein)	100mg	
Andrographis Herb Powder	150mg	
Kudzu Root Powder	150mg	
Boneset 4:1 Extract (aerial parts)	25mg	
N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine	50mg	
Deodorized Garlic Bulb Powder	200mg	
Turmeric Root Extract (Standardized for 95% curcuminoids)	250mg	
Quercetin (as Quercetin Dihydrate)	500mg	
Oregano Leaf Powder	500mg	
*Daily Value not established.		

Other ingredients: Vegetable cellulose, rice flour, and vegetable magnesium sstearate.

SUGGESTED USE: 3 tablets daily preferably with meals or TRUPOINT as directed by a healthcare **Physicians** CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. This product

Life's Vitality Multi-Vitamin/

Mineral Complex

NOTICE: Most people should not experience "Niacin skin flush" when using this product. However a few

without enough liquid may cause choking. Do not consume this

product if you have difficulty in

swallowing. Pregant or nursing

mothers, children under 18, and

condition should consult a

individuals with a known medical

physician before using this or any

manufactured and packaged in a

fish and crustacean shellfish.

dietary supplement. This product is

facility which may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts,

sensitive individuals may experience some flushing. Do not take on an empty stomach.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING, STORE IN A COOL, DRY

These statements have not been evaluated

by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat,

cure or prevent any disease.

PLACE.

Manufactured For:

professional.

Tru Point Physicians

Rome, GA 30165

Dietary Supplement 909 N. 5th Ave.

180 selectives

Supplement Facts

Vitamin B-2 (riboflavin)	50 mg	2941%			
Niacin (niacin granular)	10 mg	50%			
Vitamin B-6 (pyridoxine HCI)	50 mg	2500%			
Folic Acid	400 mg	100%			
Vitamin B-12 (cyanocobalamin)	100 mg	1667%			
Biotin	100 mg	33%			
Pantothenic Acid (d-calcium pantothenate)	20 mg	200%			
Calcium (phosphate/amino acid chelate)	175 mg	18%			
Phosphorus (dicalcium phosphate)	72 mg	7%			
Magnesium (amino acid chelate)	100 mg	25%			
Zinc (glycinate monohydrate)	15 mg	100%			
Selenium (amino acid chelate)	50 mcg	71%			
Copper (oxide) 2	200 mcg	10%			
Manganese (sulfate)	2 mg	100%			
Chromium (as polynicotinate)	50 mcg	42%			
Potassium (as citrate)	50 mg	1%			
42 Fruit & Vegetable Proprietary Blend	315 mg				
Consisting of Blueberry, Cranberry, Grape Seed, Strawberry, Raspberry, Pomegranate, Bilberry, Alfalfa, Carrot, Beet, Broccoli, Acai Chokeberry, Apple, Apple Pectin, Maqui Berry, Grape Skin, Black Cherry, Tomato, Barley, Celery, Chlorella, Black Currant, Artichoke, Mango, Pineapple, Spirulina, Chlorophyllin, Dandelion, Wheat Grass, Green Tea, Milk					

Thistle, Eleutherococcus senticosus, Ashitaba, Bing Cherry,

Elderberry, Goji Berry, Grapefruit, Mangosteen, Spinach, Tart

Serving Size 3 Tablets Servings Per Container: 30

Vitamin E (d-Alpha tocopheryl succinate)

Vitammin B-1 (thiamine mononitrate)

Amount Per Serving

Cherry, and Papaya.

Vitamin C (ascorbic acid)

Vitamin D-3 (cholecalciferol)

33% palmitate)

15.000 IU 300% Enzyme Complex (from plants)

500 mg

833% Amylase, Trypsin & Lipase)

%Daily Value | Amount Per Serving

Lecithin

Inositol

Choline Bitartrate

(Consisting of Cellulase, Bromelain, Papain,

Citrus Bioflavonoids 50% Complex

Echinacea purpurea Root Powdeer

PABA (para-Aminobenzoic Acid)

Psvllium Husk Powder (hulls)

Oat 10:1 Extract (aerial parts)

Lactobacillus acidophilus

Boron (as aino acid chelate)

*Daily Value not established

Trace Mineral Complex

Octacosanol

Kelp (thallus)

(LECITHIN).

Green Tea (98% extract) (dried leaves)

Apple Pectin (Malus domestica) (fruit)

Chlorophyll (sodium copper chlorophyllin)

Other Ingredients: Vegetable steranic acid. aqueous film coating (purified water,

crosscamellose sodium, vegetable magnesium

hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, vegetable glycerin, chlorophyll, and calcium carbonate).

stearate, and microcrystalline cellulose.

ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS SOY

Gotu Kola Powder (aerial parts)

%Daily Value

75 mg

500 mg

200 ma

100 ma

75 mg

75 mg

75 ma

50 mg

50 ma

25 ma

25 ma

15 mg 15 mg

15 ma

15 ma

15 mg

15 mca

210 mcg

3 ma

20 Million CFU

100% Spirulina Algae

400 IU

333% Wheat Grass Powder (aerial plant)

3333% Safflower (powder)

100 IU 50 ma

Vitamin A (67% beta-carotene/

SUGGESTED USE:

1 capsule taken 1 - 2 times daily preferably with meals or as directed by a healthcare professional.

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose. This product is not intended for pregnant or nursing mothers, children under the age of 18, or persons with a known medical condition including any cardio-vascular disorder, hypotensions (low blood pressure) and Parkinson's disease. If you have any questions about the advisability of taking this product, consult your physician prior to use. This product is manufacturered and packaged in a facility which may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, treenuts, fish and crustarean shellfish

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE A IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Manufactured For: Tru Point Physicians 909 N. 5th Ave. Rome, GA 30165



Lion's Mane Plus

Brain, Memory & Immunity Support

60 capsules

Supplement Facts

Serving size: 1 Vegetable Capsule Servings Per Container: 60

Maitake Mushroom 4:1 Extract

Amount Per Serving

(fruiting body)

Lion's Mane 4:1 Extract 500mg* (Hericium erinaceus) (fruiting body)

Chaga Mushroom 4:1 Extract 50mg * 50mg*

50ma³

(fuiting body)

Shiitake Mushroom 4:1 Extract 50mg' (fruiting body)

Reishi Mushroom 30% Extract 50mg* (fruiting body)

*Daily Value not established.

Other ingredients: Hydroxypropyl methylcellulose, vegetable magnesium stearate, and silicon dioxide.

*Non GMO Formula *Vegan Formula *Vegetarian